
2023 COMMERCIAL HAULERS
Hauler Contact Name Contact Info email Mailing address

Twin State Management/Ruggiero Trucking Cyrena 802-869-2235 ruggierotrashremoval@gmail.com P. O. Box 434, Saxtons River, VT 05154

Brian's Acme Service Kendra Folts 802-263-9315 323 Airport Road, Perkinsville, VT 05151

Able Waste Management, Inc. Art Lynds 802-672-3569 ablewastemanagement@gmail.com 1515 Lynds Hill Road, Plymouth VT 05056

Triple T Trucking Peter Gaskill 802-254-5308 peter@tttvt.com 437 Vernon Hill Road, Brattleboro VT 05301

Hubbard Brothers, Inc. Tim Hubbard 802-773-2259 hubbardbrothersvt@yahoo.com P. O. Box 315, Rutland VT 05702

Waste Management of Keene Shawn Hood 603-352-1035 shood2@wm.com 25 Monadnock Hwy, Keene, NH

Decamp Trucking Travis Decamp 603-542-8050 tdecamp@decamptrucking.com 425 Washington St #192, Claremont, NH 03743

Casella Waste (Rutland) Randall Dapron 802-772-6880 Randal.Dapron@casella.com 442 Clarendon Ave, West Rutand, VT 05777

Casella Waste  (WRJ) David Allen 802-478-0775 David.Allen@casella.com 1544 Woodstock Road, WRJ, VT 05001

Alva Waste Matt Priestley 802-885-2994 alvawaste@vermontel.net 1050 Charlestown Road, Springfield VT 05156

GoodEnough Rubbish Removal Rachel O'Connell 802-257-4937 goodrubbish@live.com 1209 Melendy Drive, Brattleboro, VT 05301

North Star Rubbish Removal Bonnie Garett 802-672-3372 northstarrubbish@gmail.com P. O. Box 224, Bridgewater Corners, VT 05035

Jeff's Rubbish Removal, LLC Jennifer and Travis Wright 802-263-9691 tnjwright@tds.net P. O. Box 204, Windsor, VT  05089

The Can Man Todd Williams 802-749-4677 twilliams788@gmail.com P. O. Box 224, Bridgewater Corners, VT 05035
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